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# ROTFLMHO Rosalind Newton N. Kingstown, RI hewitt-newton@juno.com
Wickford, Rhode Island

#23 Kate & Jerry Ricks Avenue, MD jkricks@erols.com
Sailing the Chesapeake Bay, the Potomac River and other Chesapeake Bay tributaries

#54 Denny Sitler Berwick, PA djsitler@gmpexpress.net
Berwick

#124 J. Alex Roossinck Fremont, MI jroossinck@Riverview.net

#147 Sanity Tim Barclay St Petersburg, FL tim.barclay@usa.net
St Petersburg, FL

#152 Gerald Davis Hudson, MA gdavis0613@aol.com
Hudson , MA

#255 Fred and Pam Schmidt Tallahassee, FL schmidtfjs@cs.com
Tallahassee (Cape San Blas)
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# Richard Belatti Omaha, NE rbelatti@yahoo.com
West Okoboji, IA

# Jim Cornwell Narberth, PA lewnroc@netaxs.com
Narberth, PA

# nonameyet David Klahr Pittsburgh,, PA klahr@cmu.edu
Morraine State Park

# CSC P15-1 Cal Sailing Club C/O Peter KuhnBerkeley, CA petekuhn@attbi.com
Cal Sailing Club, Berkeley, CA, www.cal-sailing.org

# Mark Lockwood , sv94eric@aol.com
We have a fleet of 4 boats at our club that we race. Fair Haven New Jersey

# Bruce Kirkpatrick Northglenn, CO bekirkpatrick@msn.com
Northglenn, CO

# Jim Cornwell Narberth, PA jk.cornwell@verizon.net
Narberth, PA

# SOGGY BOTTOMSJohn W. Currie Sarasota, FL JWC3550319@AOL.com
Sarasota Sailing Squardron, Sarasota FL



Ask Me About My Precision 10/03/2002

Hull# Boat Name Owner Location Email
Home port or sailing area

# The Joy Ride Greg Morra Utica, NY gregory.m.morra@aexp.com
Any lake will do!

# Stewart Kriss Latham, NY krissfam@aol.com
Latham(Albany) NY

#39 Slapdash Jeffrey A. Barr Lake Hopatcong, NJ jeffrpod@optonline.net
Lake Hopatcong, NJ

#183 Roger Beiswenger New Hartford, NY RogerFBeis@aol.com

#305 Craig Lapham Mason, MI laphamca@msn.com
Mason, MI

#432 First Date Woody Whately Lino Lakes, MN wtwhately@aol.com
Minnesota
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# Mickey Mooney Paris, TN mooneys@iswt.com
Kentucky Lake / Tennessee River

#67 Jim Winfield Arthur, IL Jimcon@arthur.k12.il.us
Lake Shelbyville

#75 Far Sail II Kerry O'Hallaron Valrico, FL kohallaron@e-riskprograms.com
Valrico, FL

#114 Michael Mills Tulsa, OK Michael.G.Mills@juno.com
Sailing the lakes of Oklahoma
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# Cathy Mannis Crompond, NY cathw@bestweb.net
Croton,NY

#2 Tak'a Moment Dave Koeler Aurora, IN koehler@one.net
Brookville Lake, Brookville, Indiana  Monroe Res., Bloomington, Indiana  Eagle Creek Res., Indianapo

#9 Beagle Spark Geissler Chesterfield, MO sparkg@earthlink.net
St. Louis, MO

#9 Not yet named Ed Shuster Ocala, FL MisterEd@mfi.net
Palatka, FL

#23 Marie Mae Michael Hartman Highspire, PA hartman42@earthlink.n
Anywhere that is under 3 hours from Harrisburg, PA!
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#59 Christopher Norcross Methuen, MA cnorcross@prodigy.net
STORE AT HOME, SAIL ON NEWFOUND LAKE NH

#82 Scamp Don Roe Baltimore, MD dlroe@bcpl.net
Chesapeake Bay

#84 Recovery Earle Tockman Brooklyn, NY ETock1@aol.com
Lake Wallenpaupack in NE PA
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# Synergy Eric Shaffer Shoreview, MN ets@envisio.net
White Bear Lake, MN

# Day Tripper Gerry Vinson Wagoner, OK svin2@oknet1.net
Tsa La Gi Yacht Club, FT. Gibson Lake, OK

# Jimmy Collins Macon, GA jcollins@blakeandpendleton.com
Lake Juliet

# B&J Two Ashley "Butch" Meyer Hampton, NH chief@nh.ultranet.com
Rye NH

# Gratuity John Stevens Orlando,, FL johnstevens@mindspring.com

# Bill and Anita Becker Barnstead, NH becker@worldpath.net
Lake Winnipesaukee, NH

# KArToon Kevin Thorp Charleston, SC kevin@medamation.com
Charleston, SC

# Christopher Evola , caevola@aol.com

# Windsong Jerry  Linderman Dewey, AZ jlinderm@northlink.com
Lake Pleasant  Az

# Alan Athearn Rockland, ME athearn2@earthlink.net
Rockland, ME

# Magic Bob Fleming Mecanicsburg, PA rbfleming@onemail.com
Surf City, Long Beach Island, N.J.

# Fatherly Scott T. Shreve Schaefferstown, PA BTS@nbn.net
Hances Point, MD

#29 Our Paradise Jeff & Gwen Von Holten Columbus, OH jeffvh@aol.com
Hoover Reservoir - Columbus OH
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#47 Alan J. Niemira Copley, Oh ajniemira@aol.com
Atwood Lake, Lake Erie

#82 Mornin' Wood Michael Weston Longmont, CO westondp@dimensional.com
Boulder Resevoir, Blue Mesa Reservior

#129 Alert Tom Scott Punta Gorda, FL soccerfan@isni.net
Punta Gorda/Charlotte Harbor Florida

#154 Tangent Tom Haberski Madison, WI haberski@rayovac.com
Madison, Wisconsin area lakes

#216 Sail La Vie Rob Milstead Houston, TX Trailersailing@aol.com
Local Lakes - Lake Houston, Lake Livingston, Lake Conroe

#263 Willie Juan Danny Batten Wake Forest, NC dannyb@greatoutdoorprovision.co
Wake Forest, NC

#269 Wind Instrument Carl & Linda Kotheimer Hudson, OH Ckotheimer@aol.com
Lake Erie,  Lake Pymatuming

#275 Moxie Rai Peterson Muncie, IN RPeterso@gw.bsu.edu
Muncie, Indiana

#279 Sail.calm Butch Erny North Port, FL Cavienp@netzero.net
Charlotte Harbor Fl. SW. FL.

#288 Ed Hahn Youngstown, OH woodworkered@yahoo.com
Lake Milton, Ohio

#301 Rick Scherling Pensacola, FL precision181224@aol.com
Pensacola, FL

#358 Grand Marnier Kevin Pearce Scotch Plains, NJ PearceKR@aol.com
Spruce Run Reservoir, Clinton, NJ

#386 Surprise Alan and Norma Athearn Rockland, ME athearn2@earthlink.net
Rockland, Maine

#403 Flood Tide Bob Mendes Denver, CO stran02@attglobal.net

#471 B&J Two A. "Butch" Meyer Rye, NH chief@nh.ultranet.com

#477 Pisces Bill Sieber West Chester, OH wps@bavis.com
Cowan Lake, Ohio

#484 Clewless Al Santini Addison, IL alsantini@aol.com
Lake Summerset, Davis, Illinois (West of Rockford, Illinois)
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#490 Gayle Warning Mike & Gayle Effinger Graton, WI drwatson@execpc.com
Grafton, WI -- usually sailed @ Door County -- Green Bay section of Lake Michigan, also Wisconsin inland lakes

#513 Corsair Rouge Alan Mick Ellicott City, MD Alan.Mick@worldnet.att.net
Annapolis, MD

#524 Le Bateau Petit Gus and Sheri Neuss Loveland, OH G_S_Neuss@Fuse.Net
Cowan Lake, Ohio

#596 Skeezix596 Dave Steinbach El Paso, TX dsteinba@elp.rr.com
Elephant Butte Reservoir, New Mexico
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# Samadhi Donna Noffze , donnanoffze@hotmail.com
Michigan-Kent Lake and Lake St. Clair

# Splendid Gesture Jim Conyer Gray, GA jdconyer@aol.com
Gray, GA

# PANDA Kookie Baez Palm Bay, FL kookiebaez@yahoo.com
MELBOURNE,FLORIDA

#4 Maj-ic Mike Howell Kingsland, Ga mhowell@eagnet.com
St. Marys Ga., SE Georgia, NE Florida, Cumberland Sound

#4 Majic Mike Howell Kingsland, GA mbhowell@net-magic.net
St Marys, GA.  Cumberland Sound, NE Florida

#5 Summersalt J. Alex Roossinck Fremont, MI jroossinck@Riverview.net
Lake Michigan in the Muskegon area occasionally Grand Traverse Bay

#17 Muse Jeff Andrews , electroid@mindspring.com
Lake Lanier, GA

#21 Seabus Joshua N. Bennett Hummelstown, PA www.CBCBEN@AOL.com
Susquehanna Yacht Club, Wrightsville, PA

#57 Betsy Rick Messick Traverse City, MI f.messick@cmich.edu
Traverse City, MI

#81 Sirocco Larry Wilkerson Fallon, NV lrwilk@oasisol.com
Northern Nevada, northern California (Lake Tahoe,Lake Lahonton,etc)

#82 Another Wrinkle Smiley , magoo252@comcast.net
Kensington , Maryland

#100 On the Mark Thomas Ries Lusby, MD tomries@home.com
Lusby, MD
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#101 Floted Ted Freedman Lancaster, PA tedflo@dejazzd.com
Lake Clarke, Susquehanna Yacht Club, Wrightsville, PA

#108 Soulmates Bill Tipkemper Mason, OH tpkmpr@one.net
Acton Lake

#154 Chitcha Justin Kermond , jkermond@hubdata.com
Salem Harbor, Marblehead MA

#162 Chimera Kent L. Geffe Marshalltown, IA kgeffe@marshallnet.com
Lake Red Rock in Iowa

#170 Panda Kookie Baez Palm Bay, FL kookiebaez@yahoo.com
Florida

#184 Swell Rick Reeves Omaha, NE rickreeves@tconl.com
Branched Oak Marina, Raymond, NE

#189 Windriftr Jim  Huegel Burlington, NC windriftr@ mindspring.com
Steele Creek Marina, Kerr Lake NC

#196 Uhura Craig Moore New Orleans, LA ecmoore@ix.netcom.com

#209 Rosalita II Rick Voss Iowa City, IA richard-voss@uiowa.edu
Lake Macbride, Iowa

#210 Flood Tide Bob Mendes Englewood, CO stran02@attglobal.net
Aurora reservoir, Denver CO    (Also ex owner of a P18)

#219 The Pabby Daniel W. M. Waddell Greenville, SC dwmwaddell@charter.net
Big Water Marinia, Lake Hartwell, SC

#225 Swee'Pea Norm Driscoll , Norman.Driscoll3@verizon.net
Cedar Creek Sailing Center, Bayville, NJ (Barnegat Bay)

#284 Lorelei Tim & Bridget Lang Waunakee, WI timl@ecmadison.com
Town of Westport, WI

#285 Mystere Dillon Waltner Hewitt, NJ dwaltner@optonline.net
South Shore Marina, Hewitt, NJ, Greenwood Lake

#289 Tempus Fugit Chris Larsen Austin, TX chris@death-dealer.com
Lake Travis
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# Sails Call Bill Kemper Richmond Hill, Ga Bill3558@aol.com
Fort McAllister Marina
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# Easy Frank Silver Kill Devil Hil, NC scs@aginet.com

# Katie Blake Sam B. Smith OKC, OK spconst@telepath.com
Lake Hefner  OKC, OK.

# Cynthia B Frank A. Elliott Jackson, TN frankncynthia@email.msn.com
Paris Landing, TN

# SANDOLLOR Bill VanGilder , S_VANGILDER@msn.com
Lake Monroe Sailing Association, Lake Monroe near Bloomington, In.

# Stern Warning Mike Connor , connormj29@aol.com
Stoughton, WI, Lake Kegonsa

# Sea Major Cy Race , s.major@worldnet.att.net
North Point Marina, Winthrop Harbor, Illinois, Lake Michigan

# Briar Rose Brooks Albery Overland Park, KS brooks.albery@mail.sprint.com
Paradise, Missouri

# Island Time Greg Van Alstine , gvanalst@ties.k12.mn.us
White Bear Lake ,MN

# Mike Nixon Atlanta, GA mikeenixon@hotmail.com
Berthed at Lake Martin Alabama

# B'Haven Steve Bruskiewicz Menomonee Fall, WI brusks5@earthlink.net
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

# Not the Baby Greg Warner Feeding Hills, MA FXDC@Aol.com
Otis Resevoir, Otis MA

# (un-named) Edward Johnson Palmetto, FL ekjohn@gte.net
Palmetto, FL

# Peter Stock , prstock@comcast.net
Palmyra, NJ

# Kokopelli Bobbi Lancaster Raleigh, NC blanc3@netzero.net
Raleigh, NC

# Al Rolland Gainesville, VA rolland@us.ibm.com
Gainesville, VA

# Howard Zimmerman Roanoke, IN hzimmerman@contintl.com
Burt Lake, Michigan

# Peter Stock , prstock@comcast.net
Winters Sailing Center, Delran, NJ
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# Maija Lisa Bob & Ilona Rouda Roseville, MN rouda@alumni.caltech.edu
Roseville, MN

#4 CHARRETTE Paul Black Atlanta, GA pmblack@bellsouth.net
Lake Lanier - Aqualand

#6 VIOLA  II George Sawchuck Auburn, NY gsawchuck@a-znet.com
Union Springs,  NY

#26 Dumbledore Carson Reed Avon, IN cereed@earthlink.net
Eagle Creek, Indianapolis

#27 Someday is Here Bob Gause Nekoosa, WI bajgause@wctc.net
Barnum Bay Marina- Nekoosa, Wi

#28 Kasmira John Prosyniuk , jpros@mediaone.net
Fair Haven, Michigan

#35 Phil Graves Kutztown, PA pgrave1@msn.com
Kutztown, PA.

#44 Gung Ho Joe Burns Lewis Center, OH j-r.burns2@worldnet.att.net
Alum Creek Lake, Lewis Center, OH

#45 Danny Raye Jeff E. Schaefer Red Lion, PA schaeferjf@netscape.net
Maryland Marina on Frog Morter Creek Middle River MA

#82 PRECOCIOUS Bruce Allen St Marys, OH rballen58@hotmail.com
Grand Lake St Marys, OH, Winter phone #941-639-9504  Punta Gorda, FL

#99 Pflotsam Bill Pfund Portage, MI wppfund@juno.com
Home Port: South Haven, MI (Lake Michigan)  Annual trip to Traverse Bay, MI

#100 Quiet Affair Mike Haines Cincinnati, Oh mike20244@earthlink.net
Rocky Fork Lake, Hillsboro Ohio

#108 Wind Swept Steve & Laura Winter Summerfield, NC Steve.Winter@levolor.com
Belews Creek Lake, NC

#111 StormyDreams Mike Bragg Macon, GA stormydreams@mindspring.com
Central Georgia

#131 Aquaboogie Joe Stattine Brainerd, MN stattine@brainerd.net
Gull Lake, Brainerd, MN  Sailing area: Northern MN, Apostle Islands-Bayfield, WI

#142 TOY "4" US Graham Pryce & Susan GodehnLakewood, CO gepryce@home.com
Lakewood, Colorado
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#151 TCB n Tupelo Hogan Cooper Tupelo, MS ahcooper@futuresouth.com
Bay Springs, Ms.

#176 Spiderbesider Art Harden Centerville, OH Artstree@aol.com
Caesars Creek, Harveysburg, Ohio

#199 Mariposa Tom and Sue Southworth Ellicott City, MD tsouthw150@aol.com
Chesapeake Bay, Potomac River

#205 Wind Song Randy Berens Grand Rapids, MI rberenz@hotmail.com
Grand Rapids, MI...White Lake, Muskegon Lake

#216 Just A Dream Phil Stith Winston-Salem, NC pstith@triad.rr.com
Skip Jack Marina, High Rock Lake, Southmont, NC

#218 Appetizer Dan Anderson St. Petersburg, FL Daniel.Anderson@aaic.com
St. Petersburg, Florida

#218 My Turn Nancy and Nick Forbes Fort Myers FL, nforbes99@aol.com
Cape Coral FL

#222 Easy Carter  Worthington Apex, NC carter1@nc.rr.com

#223 Bill Whitley Flowery Branch, GA whitley1@bellsouth.net
Lake Lanier-Aqualand Marina

#224 Esprit Michael J. Welsh Canfield, OH mjw4_mjw4@hotmail.com
PYC, Pymatuning Lake, Western Pa

#231 Kittywake Russ McBean Brandon, Mb rjmcbean@mts.net
Pelican Yacht Club, Pelican Lake, Manitoba

#232 Larry & Dale Seward Wernersville, PA Larrys213@aol.com
Northern Chesapeake Bay and eastern Penna. Lakes

#238 CARA Andy Pope, Annette Drummond Russell, PA apope@allegany.com
Allegheny Reservoir, Onoville Marina  Lake Erie Islands

#249 Angelwings Ralph Finneren Lake Orion, MI dbear937@aol.com

#255 Andante Bill Van Auken Holland, Mi bill@westernsem.org
Holland, Michigan

#274 Tiempo Libre Don and Susan Jantz Abilene, KS DSAJANTZ@ACCESSONE.COM
Milford Lake, Junction City,KS

#287 Jolly Roger Roger Spickelmier Bonner Springs, KS rspicke@aol.com
Lake Perry, KS
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#289 Summer Wind Joe Detrell & Judy Owen Miami, FL sailorjd@bellsouth.net
Biscayne Bay, Miami, FL

#294 Cindy Lou Norm Sundstrom Yardley, PA ncsundst@aol.com
Barnegat Bay (Ocean Gate), NJ

#308 Saudades Tony Chapin Clarksville, TN AChapin930@aol.com

#319 Deidre Lee Ted and Charlotte Yeatman Street, MD charoses@aol.com
Havre de Grace, MD

#334 Genesis Mike Sella La Crosse, WI mps@digital-genesis.com
La Crosse, Wis. - Lake Onalaska

#338 Stage V Steve & Barb Ornstein Frostburg, MD sornstein@frostburg.edu
Albermarle Sound, Outer Banks, NC

#342 Fandango Keith & Marilyn Yates Smith Mountain, VA kmyates@lynchburg.net

#343 Dave Chapman Columbus, OH DCSIGN@cs.com
Lake Erie and Alum Creek Lake

#348 Pintail Ken Cooperstein Centerport, NY cprstn54@att.net
Long Island Sound

#350 Summers Lease Nolan G. Stampfl  (Sailrite Mar Vancouver  Can, BC sailrite1@home.com
Vancouver Canada

#357 Jibe-Ho Norman M. Pookman Pittsburgh, PA jibeho@techniserve.com
Lake Arthur, Moraine State Park  Portersvill, PA

#365 SeaDuced Don Voglund Lafayette, IN NDS2Don@aol.com
Michigan City, IN on Lake Michigan

#365 Sea Duced Walt Wyatt Cincinnati, OH wyatt@fuse.net
Brookville Lake, Brookville, Indiana

#379 Autumn Wine Bob Ernst Toronto, ON sailorbobb@yahoo.ca
Toronto,Canada

#383 Twisted Pair Rick Schmidt Dumont, CO rick@westernsummit.com
Lake Dillon, CO

#385 Betsy Rose Stuart & Laura Meyer Williston, VT smeyer@fenwick.com
Burlington, Vermont (East shore of Lake Champlain)

#387 Just Us Two Uwe & Astrid Mewes Cherry Hill, NJ umewes@home.com
Winters Sailing Center, Riverside, NJ
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#387 Just Us Two Uwe Mewes Cherry Hill, NJ umewes@comcast.net
Winter's Sailing Center, Riverside NJ

#396 Illusions Greg Merkle Denver, CO gmerk@concentric.net
Chatfield Res. Denver, Co

#405 Joe Konradt Onalaska, WI konradt@exepc.com
La Crosse, WI -- Lake Onalaska

#435 Cat's Meow Jack & Sara Schick Gahanna, OH jaschick@lucent.com
Buckeye Lake, Ohio

#437 Albion Stu Harrod Frankfort, KY Tylden@aol.com
Ohio River in Louisville KY, Cave Run Lake , KY

#438 Amamapare Chris Allen Red Lodge, MT allenhc@wtp.net
West Thumb, Yellowstone Lake

#449 Rocinante Brian Jernigan Lilburn, GA bjernigan@mindspring.com
Lake Lanier, GA

#451 Jumping Jack Sterling Levie Holmdel, NJ slevie@bxinc.com
Atlantic Highlands Marina, NJ. Sails in Sandy Hook and Raritan Bays, Lake George, Chesapeake.

#697 Luvin'  Life Bill Schaare Forest Hill, MD wcschaare@aol.com
Havre De Grace,  MD  northern Chesapeake Bay
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# Windsong Carl B. Darsey Panama City, Fl Kdaugherty6@home.com
Panama City, Fla.

# oh bother! Alan Dowdell Corning, NY dowdellea@corning.com
Hampstead NC moving to Watkins Glen NY

#3 Knotty Rascal A.C. Evans Milwaukee, WI anthonyevans@dsl.telocity.com
McKinley Marina  Milwaukee, WI

#8 Treasured Time Robert Gist Springfield, MO rgist@polyfabplastics.com
Stockton Lake, MO

#12 Stray Cat Dave Uhrin and Sharan Baran , straycat@redrose.net
Chesapeake Bay, North East River Yacht Club

#17 NanSea Bob Abbott Hinckley, OH bob@techniserve.com
Edgewater Yacht Club, Cleveland, Ohio  Lake Erie

#19 Persuasion Ray R Irvin Indianapolis, IN RayRIrvin@aol.com
A-37 Hammond Marina, Southern Lake Michigan
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#21 The Toy Box Bill & Brenda Bowen Middletown, OH SVToybox@aol.com
Rocky Fork State Park, Hillsboro Oh

#23 Prairie Schooner Bob & Ann Kennedy Liberty, MO rwkennedy@att.net
Lake Stockton Yacht Club, Stockton, MO

#27 Dave Chapman Columbus, OH DCSIGN@cs.com
Catawba, Lake Erie
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# Parks Smith & Barbara Weber Innsbrook, MO wpsmith@mocty.com
Sailing Lake Carlye in Illinois

# Ken Junkins Morrisville, PA junkins@aesop.rutgers.edu

#109 Pension Plan Michael and Belinda Whitehead, g.michael.whitehead@worldnet.at
Stockton Missouri

#110 After Hours Richard & Lisa McCracken Lee's Summit, MO windtacker@aol.com
Lake Jacomo, Missouri

#120 Kindred Spirit Bob & Carol Hallman Brooklyn Pk, MN cbhallman@hotmail.com
Leech Lake, Walker, MN

#122 Valkyrie Sig and Judi Barber Grinnell, IA Barbers@pcpartner.net
Lake Red Rock, Iowa

#127 Sherman Cravens Lynchburg, VA shermancravens@cs.com
Smith Mountain Lake, VA

#130 Reepicheep Joe Bernfeld Wilson, WY bernfeld@earthlink.net
Jackson Lake, Grand Teton National Park, Wy.

#133 Blue Vega Laury and Sue Watkins Pennington, NJ lswatkins@worldnet.att.net
Leonardo State Marina, Leonardo, NJ

#142 Cherokee Michael & Antoinette Argentieri West Orange, NJ argenav@home.com
Forked River,New Jersey


